Portable Air Conditioners and Spot Coolers

SC.3.5 PAC SC.30 Spot Cooler

SC.6.0 Spot Cooler

COOLING AND HEATING SOLUTION’S RANGE OF EQUIPMENT:

* Air Cooled Heat Pump Chillers * Portable Air Conditioners * dX Split Systems

* Commercial and Industrial Fan Coils * Spot Coolers * Air Handlers

* LPHW Cast Iron Boilers * Portable Electric Heaters * Building Dryers

* Plate Heat Exchangers * Fans and Ventilators * Bunded Fuel Tanks

* Water & Condensate Pumps * Dehumidifiers * Road Certified Fuel Tanks
* Indirect Oil Fired Heaters * Radiant Heaters * Temperature Monitoring

Marlwood House

Silver Street

Lymington

& HEATING , SOLUTIONS Hampshire
Incorpoeating Alr Mariwood ot 5041 6DG
; UK

T. +44 (0) 1590 681 434

COOLING & HE O ) E. sales@candhs.co.uk

TEMPERATURE . : v W. www.coolinandheatifnsolutions.com
tin f 3



mailto:sales@candhs.co.uk
http://www.coolingandheatingsolutions.com/

Technical Information;

Characteristics

Cooling Capacity

Moisture Removal

Room Air Circulation

Noise Level

Power Input

Thermostat

Refrigerant

Heat Discharge Hose

Air Outlet Hose

Unit Dimensions

Weight

kW/hr

Litres/hr

M3/hr

db

Dia. mm
Length M

LXxWxH mm

LxWxH mm

Kg

3.5

15

350

50 at 1M

230/1/50
1.5+/-

18to 31

R290

140
1.8

Model Reference

SC.6.0
6.1

3.2

780

68 at 1M

230/1/50
2.4+/-

N/A

R407C

425
2.0

30

8.0

4,320

68 at 1M

400/3/50
20+/-

710 55

R410A

n/a

180x125x125 300x250x250 700mm

370x400x760 600x490x1300 1880x1080x2580
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Discharge either through windows VAR A BRI /
or up through ceiling tile into void R TAN

AIR FILTER (FOR CONDENSER)

KY.35 - Installation Options 20.SF — How it works
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